COF ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1997		Secre DIVISION O	B. Morth stary of Sta	iam te			997 8: ry of S	
UNIVER Principal Place	MENT # P94 NAME SAL HOUSING ASSO e of Business ER DR. BEACH FL 33401	CIATES II, II			6				
						3. Date Incorporated of 04/20/1994	r Qualified	3a. Date of Last 05/01/199	
Principal P	lace of Business	- H	Mailing Address			4. FEt Number 65-0484007			Applied For
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. Certificate of Status	Desired	FT \$8.7	Not Applicable Additional Required
City & State	ê		City & State			6. Election Campaign F	-	\$5.0	0 May Be
Zip	Country	28	Zip	Coi	untry	Trust Fund Contribut 8. This corporation has			d to Fees
	25 9. Name and Address of	29		30	·	Florida Statutes		Yes 🗌 No	
800 WE	Senault, gerard N. Flagler dr. St Palm Beach Fl 3340)1		tutes, the a	83 84 City	10. Name and Address dress (P.O. Box Number is N dress (P.	ol Acceptable	FL 85 Z	p Code j its registered as registored
800 WE	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections e egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Stonaure, typed or printed name of regi	607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r	07.1508, Florida Sta Ja Such change wa Section 607.0505, flapptcable (N		82 Street Add 83	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment	its registered as registered
800 WE office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 2.	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections e egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Storature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE	607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of,	07.1508, Florida Sta Ja Such change wa Section 607.0505, dept-cable (N TORS	OTE Registere	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City bove-named cor d by the corporatives. d Agent signature required.	dress (P.O. Box Number is N poration submits this statem ation's board of directors. I h	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P) FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTO	its registered as registered DRS IN 12
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. 12. 14. 14. 15. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections e egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Stonaure, typed or printed name of regi	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid to obligations of, istered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC Å	07.1508, Florida Sta Ja Such change wa Section 607.0505, flapptcable (N	01t - Registere 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 S	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City bove-named cor d by the corpore tutes. d Agent signature requ	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment	its registered as registered DRS IN 12
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. ITTLE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITTLE VAME	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid to obligations of, istered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC Å	07.1508, Florida Sta Ja Such change wa Section 607.0505, dept-cable (N TORS	011: Registere 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 S 14 C 21 T 2.2 N	82 Street Add 83 84 84 City bove-named cord corporative d by the corporative corporative tutes. addent signature RLF addent signature	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P) FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTO	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 a Addition
800 WES 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. SIGNATURE 12. STREET ADORESS STRY-ST-ZIP ITTLE	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	07.1509, Florida Sta a Such change wa Section 607.0505, d applycable (N TORS) DELETE	011: Registore 13. 1.1 T 1.2 N 1.3 S 14 C 21 T 2.2 N 2.3 S	82 Street Add 83 84 84 City bove-named corror dogent signature requires	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P) FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTO Chang	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 a Addition
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. 11. 11. 12. 12	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S 800 N. FLAGLER DR.	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	07.1509, Florida Sta a Such change wa Section 607.0505, d applycable (N TORS) DELETE	Ott Register 13. 1.17 1.2N 1.3S 1.4C 2.17 2.2N 2.3S 2.4C 3.11 3.2N	82 Street Add 83 B4 84 City bove-named cor dd by the corpore tutes. ad Agent signature requires. RTF MME TRFFT ADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP THE AME THE TADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP THE TADDRESS SITY-ST-ZIP THE TADDRESS	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P) FL 85 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTO Chang	as registered DRS IN 12 CRS IN 12 Addition
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. 11. STRET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP 11. 11. 12. 11. 12. 11. 12. 11. 12. 11. 14. 15. 17. 17. 17. 18. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19. 19	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S 800 N. FLAGLER DR.	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	D7. 1508, Florida Sta la Such change wa Section 607.0505, It applicable (N CTORS DELETE DELETE	Ott Register 13. 1.17 1.2N 1.3S 1.4C 2.17 2.2N 2.3S 2.4C 3.11 3.2N 3.3S 3.4.C	82 Street Add 83 B4 84 City bove-named cord bove-named cord dogent signature requires	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P FL B5 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTC Chang Chang Chang Chang	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 as Addition as Addition
800 WE: Office or r agent. 1 a SIGNATURE 12. ITILE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADDRESS	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S 800 N. FLAGLER DR.	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	D7.1508, Florida Sta Ja Such change wa Section 607.0505, If applycable (N CTORS) DELETE	011 Registere 13. 1.17 1.2N 1.3S 14C 21T 22N 2.3S 2.4C 31T 32N 33S 34.C 4.TT 4.21	82 Street Add 83 B4 84 City bove-named cord bove-named cord dogent signature requires	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P FL B Z rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTO Chang Chang .	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 a Addition a Addition
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S 800 N. FLAGLER DR.	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	D7. 1508, Florida Sta la Such change wa Section 607.0505, It applicable (N CTORS DELETE DELETE	011 Register 13. 1.17 1.2N 1.3S 14C 21T 22N 23S 24C 31T 32N 33S 34C 41T 4.21 4.25 4.42 4.35 4.42 4.42	B2 Street Add B3 Ed B4 City bove-named cord bove-named cord d Agent signature requires Alter address inty-st-zip International address Inty-st-zip Internatinternationaddress Inty-st-zip Internatin	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P FL B5 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTC Chang Chang Chang Chang	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 a a Addition a Addition a Addition
800 WE: 11. Pursuant office or r agent. I a SIGNATURE 12. ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP ITILE VAME STREET ADORESS STREET ADORESS	SENAULT, GERARD N. FLAGLER DR. ST PALM BEACH FL 3340 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or printed name of regi OFFICE D ARSENAULT, GERARD, 800 N. FLAGLER DR. WEST PALM BEACH FL D HAMILTON, HARRY S 800 N. FLAGLER DR.	01 607.0502 and 60 he State of Florid he obligations of, intered agent and the r ERS AND DIREC A L 33401	D7. 1508, Florida Sta la Such change wa , Section 607.0505, It appleable (N TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	Off Register 13. 1.1 1.2N 1.3S 14C 211 22N 23S 24(1) 33S 34(1) 311 32N 34(1) 41T 4.21 43S 34(1) 51T 52N 53S 53S	B2 Street Add B3 Ed B4 City bove-named cord bove-named cord dod by the corpore tutes. Agent signature requires anter address anter addres anter address anter address anter addr	dress (P.O. Box Number is N rporation submits this statem ation's board of directors. I he ured when reinstating)	of Acceptable ent for the pu creby accept	P) FL B5 Zi rpose of changing the appointment DATE RS AND DIRECTC Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang Chang	its registered as registered DRS IN 12 a a Addition a Addition a Addition